Z-miniRTU
Highlights
•	Built-in GSM/GPRS Quadband
modem N.4 Digital Inputs
•	N.2 Relay Digital Outputs
•	Nr 2 Analog Inputs
•	Nr 4 counters/totalizers @32 bit
•	1 RJ45 Ethernet 10/100 baseTX

Norms
EN 61000-6-4, EN 61000-6-2, EN 61010, EN 301511, EN
301489-1, EN 301489-7, EN 60950
ORDER CODES
Code Description
Z-MINIRTU GSM/GPRS telecontrol unit with built-in IO and Straton SoftPLC
SOFTWARE
STRATON-D-USB Straton activation key for IEC 61131 controllers
STRATON-IDE256 Straton development environment, 256 tags, USB activation key
STRATON-IDE512 Straton development environment, 512 tags, USB activation key
STRATON-SP Straton SENECA Package - CPU Seneca Installer suite
STRATON-WB Straton workbench IEC 61131 free editor
Z-NET4 Z-PC system configurator, Web Editor included
Accessories
MSD Micro SD memory card con adattatore
Z-PC-DIN1-35 DIN rail bus system 1 slot 35 mm
Z-PC-DINAL1-35 DIN rail bus system head terminal + 1 slot 35 mm
Z-POWER-115-15VA 19 Vac transformer, 115 / 15 VA
Z-POWER-230-15VA 19 Vac transformer, 230 / 15 VA
Z-POWER-230-25VA 19 Vac transformer, 230 / 25 VA
Z-SUPPLY Single-phase switching power supply 24V @ 1.5A
Cables
CE-RJ45-RJ45-C Crossover Ethernet cable (RJ45-RJ45)
CE-RJ45-RJ45-R Straight-thru Ethernet cable (RJ45-RJ45)